UNA CORSA PER LA VITA

MONTEFIASCONE (VT) 8 Agosto 2024
km 8,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos cognome nome cat. societa tempo
1 BURACCIONI ALESSIO A LIBERTAS ORVIETO 00:27:39
2 FRESCUCCI GABRIELE D LIBERTAS ORVIETO 00:27:40
3 ROFENA ANDREA C ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00:27:53
4 CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO E ASD ROMATLETICA 00:27:58
5 MUNERONI SIRIO A GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI 00:28:21
6 TADDEI ROBERTO D ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 00:28:58
7 ROSI PATRIZIO B ASD AT RUNNING 00:29:10
8 DAKHIL MOHAMED A ASD LE VOLPI D'IVO 00:29:41
9 GAZZANI GIORGIO C RUNNERS CANINO ASD 00:30:18
10 RACHKOV PAOLO A ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00:30:19
11 LOMBARDI FRANCO F ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00:30:56
12 CELOZZI MAURIZIO E ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 00:31:18
13 BUCCIARELLI MASSIMILIANO D LIBERTAS RUNNER 00:31:27
14 MATTIACCI ALESSIO B PUROSANGUE CLUB 00:31:33
15 LAURENTI CLAUDIO C ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00:31:44
16 RASTRELLO ANDREA E ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00:31:55
17 |SGUAZZINO GIUSEPPE C ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00:31:56
18 |SASSARA GIOVANNI D ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00:32:08
19 |TOFI FELICE E AIRONE TOLFA 00:32:12
20 NASSO SILVIA L TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA 00:32:16
21 CORTI GIORDANO A ASD ORTE 00:32:19
22 BENTIVOGLIO ENZO F AIRONE TOLFA 00:32:32
23 SALVATI CRISTIAN B ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA 00:32:44
24 DE STEFANO MICHELE C SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA ASD 00:32:49
25 |VALERI LUCIANO H DUINA RUNNING 00:32:56
26 PAPPADA' GIOVANNI C PODISTICA TUSCIA 00:33:08
27 coLucci DANIELE D ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00:33:15
28 MINELLA DIEGO D PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:33:22
29 CORIGLIANO ANTONINO F LIBERTAS SO RUNNERS 00:33:45
30 PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO E RUNNERS CANINO ASD 00:33:48
31 |TASCHINI GIAN PAOLO E ASD AT RUNNING 00:33:51
32 SAVERI RAFFAELE D VITERBO RUNNER 00:33:58
33 DI PIETRO FABRIZIO F ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 00:34:16
34 MARI MICHELE B ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00:34:16
35 GRASSI ALESSANDRO C ATLETICA DI MARCO SPORT 00:34:23
36 BORGOGNONI MARCO D RUNNERS CANINO ASD 00:34:32
37 BIANCHINI ALFREDO F LIBERTAS ORVIETO 00:34:38
38 COLA GIAMPAOLO E ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE 00:34:42
39 PALAZZESI RICCARDO D AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI 00:34:59
40 |TIRATTERRA ANTONIO F ASD AT RUNNING 00:35:00
41 FURLAN CLAUDIO G AIRONE TOLFA 00:35:02
42 MARCHETTI MARCO E ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA 00:35:05
43 PANGIA NICOLA D VICENZA MARATON 00:35:11
44 LANZI CLAUDIO E POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:35:13
45 CARDARELLI FABIOLA N ATLETICA TERNI 00:35:15
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PELLICCIA
CAMPANELLI
FIORAVANTI
CARLOMAGNO
VITTORI
MONTINI
CEPPITELLI
BELSOLE
MOSCA
PAGLIACCIA
LOZZI
BASSETTI
CORI
CALVANELLI
CIOFO
RIOSA
FIORUCCI
LANZI

RICCI
FACCIOLO
BARBERINI
FESTI
MARIOTTI
ZANONI
JEEWATHMUNI
VOTIA
FERRAMI
AZZOLINA
SANTINI
GONNELLI
ROSSI
ROSETTO
GERMANI
TRUCCHIA
TARMATI
CICCIOLI
FRISSI
STEFAM
KUNEVYCH
MONALDI
GOVERNATORI
BRUSCO
CHIERUZZI
LUCENTINI
GORETTI
CORSO
STICCHI
VOLPI
ZAPPONI
TOMBOLINI
MARINANGELI
CARLETTI
BRESCINI

ALBERTO
VALERIO
CARLO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
ADRIANO
AGOSTINO
EMANUEL
MARTINA
SAMUELE
GIANCARLO
NICOLO'
ROBERTA
MARCO
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
MARTA
MASSIMO
PAOLO
RINO
PIETRO
ROBERTO
CARLO
MARCO
DINAL VIDURA
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
MONICA
LISA
ALESSIO
RICCARDO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
LUCIO
GIUSEPPE
GIAMPAOLO
PIERFRANCESCO
SOFIYA
ANGELO
GIOVANNA
ADOLFO
SANDRO
MARCO
RENATO
FABIO
DONATELLO
LUCA
DOMENICO
MAURIZIO
ADRIANO
MATTEO
FABIO
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LIBERTAS ORVIETO
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
VITERBO RUNNER
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ASD AT RUNNING
RUNNERS CANINO ASD
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
UISP

MYRICAE TERNI

ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
RUNNERS CANINO ASD
GSB RUN

ASD RUNNER TEAM STAFF
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ASD RUNNER TEAM STAFF
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
C.M.

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
RUNCARD

ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ZEROWATT

ASD 4° STORMO

ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA S.MARINELLA
LIBERTAS ORVIETO

AIRONE TOLFA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ASD ATLETICA PEGASO

ASD ATLETIC AMELIA
ZEROWATT

TRACK & FIELD GROSSETO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
PODISTICA TUSCIA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA
RUNNERS S.GEMINI

C.M.

ATLETICA FORMELLO

00:35:18
00:35:20
00:35:22
00:35:26
00:35:29
00:35:31
00:35:44
00:35:53
00:35:54
00:35:57
00:36:04
00:36:32
00:36:39
00:36:42
00:36:45
00:36:58
00:37:01
00:37:04
00:37:05
00:37:11
00:37:14
00:37:18
00:37:24
00:37:38
00:37:43
00:37:45
00:37:52
00:37:59
00:38:05
00:38:07
00:38:08
00:38:13
00:38:15
00:38:21
00:38:27
00:38:31
00:38:34
00:38:41
00:38:57
00:38:59
00:39:03
00:39:21
00:39:32
00:39:44
00:39:48
00:39:52
00:39:55
00:39:57
00:40:07
00:40:12
00:40:14
00:40:19
00:40:31
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BUONI
TOMBOLINI
RANUCCI
BONO
CHIAVONI
FELICETTI
VALENTINI
MINCIOTTI
BAIA
MARIGLIANI
SCIROCCHI
CEORNEI
BATTAGLINI
SEVERO NETO
GRILLO
CESARINI
CIPOLLONI
ROSSI
VARONE
VALENTINI
RUOCCO
CICl

ROSATI
FACCHINI
MARCUCCI
MINELLA
MISSORI
BRACHINO
KRUSZYNSKA
GIACCO

MASSIMILIANO
LETIZIA
DANIELA
GRAZIANO
MARCELLO
ANDREA
RAFFAELE
RICCARDO
GIORGIO
STEFANO
FRANCESCA
ANA MARIA
PIETRO

IONE
GIACOMO
MARICA
ARCANGELO
GIROLAMO
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRA
GIUSEPPE
MARIKA
CLAUDIA
NATALIA
SIMONA
SERGIO
ELISABETTA
ELISA
BOZENA ANNA
DOMENICO
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VITERBO RUNNER

ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
AIRONE TOLFA

RUNNERS ORVIETO

ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
LIBERTAS ORVIETO
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ASD VITERBO RUNNERS
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ASD ATLETICA PEGASO
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
RUNNERS CANINO ASD
RUNNERS CANINO ASD
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
CAT SPORT ROMA

ASD CIVITA CASTELLANA
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
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00:40:53
00:41:03
00:41:07
00:41:17
00:41:37
00:41:44
00:41:57
00:42:15
00:43:10
00:43:12
00:43:13
00:43:15
00:43:16
00:44:14
00:45:02
00:45:51
00:45:53
00:46:02
00:46:13
00:46:31
00:46:33
00:46:58
00:46:59
00:47:38
00:52:14
00:52:31
00:53:00
00:53:03
00:55:33




